
St. Teilo’s Volunteers’ Rota (November)
Ministry 9.00am Mass 11.00am Mass 6.30pm Mass

Sunday 4th  November
Readers B. Hall

J. Massey
C. Lewis
P. Gough

A. Massey
G. Gerrard

Bidding Prayers S. Olsen H. Blundell G. Gerrard
Offertory B. Day & Carolina Jones Family Angela Elsey

Eucharistic
Ministers

C. Searle, D. Barrett
S. Evenden

M. Lewis, C. Hopkins
D. Martin

C. Bulai, M. Page

Welcomers P. Sutherland-Payne C. Lewis C. Crowley
Sunday 11th November

Readers S. Evenden
C. Andrews

M. Hopkins
V. Dart

A. Massey
A. Evans

Bidding Prayers P. Searle B. Hughes A. Evans
Offertory Wilshin Family Wilson Family Tovey Family

Eucharistic
Ministers

J. Gallagher, M. Roche
U. McCann

P. Parsons, M. Prendergast
A. Jones

C. Cartwright, M. Page

Welcomers Nibras & Grace Yvonne Bulcher C. Crowley
Sunday 18th November

Readers A. Burns
I. Evenden

V. Dart
M. Gummer

G. Gerrard
A. Massey

Bidding Prayers B. Hall C. Lewis A. Massey
Offertory Doherty Family P. Parsons Carol Crowley

Eucharistic
Ministers

P. Searle, P. Doherty
S. Evenden

M. Wright, A. Jones
B. Johnson

C. Bulai, A. Evans

Welcomers C. Johnson V. Fonseca S. Chisnall
Sunday 25th November

Readers C. Andrews
J. Massey

B. Hughes
R. Parsons

A. Massey
M. Page

Bidding Prayers A. Burns M. Hopkins M. Page
Offertory D. & J. O’Leary Children Mr. & Mrs. Barry

Eucharistic
Ministers

C. Searle, D. Barrett
J. Gallagher

D. Martin, M. Lewis
C. Hopkins

C. Cartwright, M. Walters

Welcomers P. Fox J. Goddard M. Walters

Readers

Bidding Prayers
Offertory

Eucharistic
Ministers

Welcomers

Flower Arranging
Friday 2nd November Gail Friday 9th November Bernie

Friday 16th November Kathy Friday 23rd November Clare

Friday 30th November Brenda
(clear for Advent)



Weekday Ministries
Date Church Reader Eucharistic Minister

Thursday   1st November St. Teilo’s R. Daughton B. Johnson
Friday        2nd November St. Teilo’s S. Evenden D. Harris
Saturday   3rd November St. Teilo’s P. Gough B. Johnson

Monday     5th November St.Teilo’s H. Blackey S. Evenden
Tuesday     6th November St. Teilo’s C. Lewis D. Harris
Wednesday 7th November O.L.O.L.
Thursday    8th November St. Teilo’s R. Daughton C. Searle
Friday         9th November St. Teilo’s P. Searle S. Evenden
Saturday   10th November St. Teilo’s P. Gough B. Johnson

Monday      12th November St. Teilo’s S. Evenden D. Harris
Tuesday      13th November St. Teilo’s V. Dart B. Johnson
Wednesday 14th November O.L.O.L.
Thursday    15th November St. Teilo’s R. Daughton D. Harris
Friday         16th November St. Teilo’s C. Lewis S. Evenden
Saturday    17th November St. Teilo’s P. Gough B. Johnson

Monday       19th November St. Teilo’s H. Blackey D. Harris
Tuesday       20th November St. Teilo’s S. Evenden B. Johnson
Wednesday  21st  November O.L.O.L.
Thursday     22nd November St. Teilo’s R. Daughton S. Evenden
Friday          23rd November St. Teilo’s P. Searle C. Searle
Saturday     24th November St. Teilo’s P. Gough B. Johnson

Monday       26th November St. Teilo’s V. Dart D. Harris
Tuesday       27th November St. Teilo’s B. Johnson S. Evenden
Wednesday 28th November O.L.O.L.
Thursday    29th November St. Teilo’s R. Daughton C. Searle
Friday         30th November O.L.O.L.
Saturday     1st     December St. Teilo’s P. Gough B. Johnson

Cleaning Teams
Friday  2nd November Mari Jones, Colette Hall Tuesday  6th November Pauline Williams
Friday  9th November Chris Searle, Colette Hall Tuesday 13th November Maìre Kite

Friday 16th November Karla Harris, Kathy Needs Tuesday 20th November Una McCann
Friday 23rd November Christine Lewis, Jackie Perkins Tuesday 27th November Anna Dev
Friday 30th November Carol Burns, Helga Evans

Collection Counters
Sunday   4th November D. Roblin & G. Miller Sunday  11th  November P. Jones & G. Lewis

Sunday 18th November G. Gerrard & A. Wilshin Sunday 25th   November D. Roblin & T. Page

November Lists


